APM VASLUI

Saptaméana: 29.01.2018-02.02.2018

Agenda publica a Directorului Executiv Madalina NISTOR

LUNI

MARTI

MIERCURI

JOI

VINERI

29.01.2018

30.01.2018

31.01.2018

01.02.2018

02.02.2018

Activitati curente

Activitati curente;

Ora 10.30 - Sedinta
CAT/CSC — sediu
APM Vaslui;

Ora 12.00 - Sedinta
CIA — sediu APM
Vaslui.

Activitati curente

Activitati curente

Activitati
educative
dedicate Zilei
Mondiale a
Zonelor Umede
2018.

Activitati curente

Activitati educative
dedicate Zilei
Mondiale a
Zonelor Umede
2018.




